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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

27.04.-25.05.
€1.300

27.07.-17.08.
€2.100

12.10.-31.12.
€1.150

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Oceanis 331 Evageo

88046
Sailing yacht
Oceanis 331 Evageo

Greece / Marina Delta Kallithea-
Athens

2000
3(3)
€1.500,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini,

Chart plotter: Chartplotter,

Cockpit speakers: Cockpit Speakers,

Dinghy: Dinghy Inflatable, Dinghy with Outboard Motor,
General: Anchor, Auxiliary anchor, Echo Sounder, Electric
Windlass, Fire extinguisher, First aid kit, Furling Genoa, GPS
Chartplotter, Hot Water System, In-Mast Furling, Life jacket,
Lifebuoy, Liferaft, Linen, Main Deck Compass, Nautical
charts and nautical guide, Pillows and blankets, Safety
harness, Service Battery (in Ah.), VHF,

Lazy bag: Lazy Bag,

Radio-CD player: Radio/CD,

Refrigerator: Refrigerator,

Solar panel: Solar panel,

Sprayhood: Spray hood,

Price per week / Season 2024

25.05. - 15.06. 15.06. - 27.07.
€1.600 €1.945
17.08. - 14.09. 14.09. - 28.09. 28.09.-12.10.
€1.945 €1.680 €1.300
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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